00-Cup 2018, Day 1
M50

1 Leif Stgrmer

2 David Peel

3 Ferri Gassner

4 Rasmus Odum

5 Dario Beltramba

6 Alistair Landels

7 Tim Falck Weber

8 Juha Partanen

9 Dirk Goossens
10 Nils Schmiedeberg
11 Grégoire Perret
12 Ursli Jordi
13 Thomas Frei
14 Roberto Tettamanti
15 Raphael Le Cam
16 Pierre Elias
17 Christophe Rauturier
18 Eero Enroth
19 Daniel Hanselmann
20 Harri Karjalainen
21 Eric Vannier
22 Jens Struckmann
23 Markus Roth
24 Jan Kamenicky
25 Jean-christophe Leduc
26 Peter Jordi
27 Ueli Sieber
28 Martin Okle
29 Michael Steinauer
30 Stephan Bernhard
31 Jouni Vidqvist
32 Frangois Luthringer
33 Nikolay Tikhonov
34 Petr Bendak
35 Martin Schaffner

36 Guttorm Egge

37 Laurent Bonora

38 Ramunas Casas

39 Francois Toulier

40 Petteri Niskanen

41 Geir Braten

41 Thomas SchiBler

43 Laurent Astrade

44 Jean-philippe Lovens
45 Thomas Egger

46 Raik Zschackel

Fossum IF

South Yorkshire Orienteers
Naturfreunde Wien

IFK Goteborg Orientering
Terlaner Orientierungslaufer
Auckland Orienteering Club
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Rasti-Hyry

TROL Belgium
Sonnenschein

ANCO

OLG Hondrich

OLG Zirich

SCOM Mendrisio

Club Rennais de CO

ACA Aix Provence

GRIFCO

OLG Welsikon OLV Baselland
Espoon Suunta

CSLG MELUN
Braunschweiger MTV
Swiss O Tours

OK99 Hradec Kralové
BriveCorrézeCO

OLG Hondrich

OLG Weisslingen

OLK Piz Hasi

CO Guin

OLV Hindelbank

Turun Metsankavijat
Hautes-Vosges Orientation
OMEGA RUSSIA
Lokomotiva Trutnov

OLK Piz Hasi
Oslostudentenes Idrettsklubb
Orientering

ALCO 69

Perkunas OK - Azuolas OK
Crapahut

Rasti-Hyry

Vegarshei IL

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
ECHO73 CHAMBERY
Pégase CO

ol norska

Sonnenschein

NOR
GBR
AUT
SWE
ITA
NZL
DEN
FIN
BEL
GER
SUl
SUI
SUl
SUI
FRA
FRA
FRA

SuUl
FIN
FRA
GER
SUl
CZE
FRA
SUI
SuUl
SUl
SuUl
SuUI
FIN
FRA
RUS
CZE
Sul

NOR

FRA
LTU
FRA
FIN
NOR
GER
FRA
BEL
SUl
GER

44:02:00
52:05:00
53:38:00
54:19:00
55:42:00
56:18:00
59:14:00
59:37:00
61:38:00
61:41:00
62:03:00
62:14:00
62:45:00
63:54:00
64:22:00
64:40:00
65:49:00
65:54:00
65:56:00
66:21:00
66:40:00
66:45:00
66:53:00
66:57:00
66:59:00
68:52:00
68:55:00
71:23:00
71:31:00
71:41:00
72:00:00
72:43:00
74:37:00
74:48:00
75:06:00

75:27:00

75:44:00
77:29:00
77:44:00
79:07:00
79:51:00
79:51:00
80:11:00
81:28:00
81:36:00
81:54:00

+08:03
+09:36
+10:17
+11:40
+12:16
+15:12
+15:35
+17:36
+17:39
+18:01
+18:12
+18:43
+19:52
+20:20
+20:38
+21:47
+21:52
+21:54
+22:19
+22:38
+22:43
+22:51
+22:55
+22:57
+24:50
+24:53
+27:21
+27:29
+27:39
+27:58
+28:41
+30:35
+30:46
+31:04

+31:25

+31:42
+33:27
+33:42
+35:05
+35:49
+35:49
+36:09
+37:26
+37:34
+37:52



47 Roland Kohlbacher
48 Martin Holinka

49 Bruno Thonier

50 Darrell High

51 Thierry Body

52 Bruno MAES

53 Kay Cruse

54 Alberto Grilli

55 Jose Angel Ramos Roman

56 Erik Van Dyck

57 Thomas Hlosta
58 Eric Boulet

59 Bruno Cottret
60 Olivier Berrien
61 Maris Stabins

62 Gilles CLOUZEAU
63 Peter Ebster

64 Thierry Fol

65 Eric Parpal

66 Axel Biel

67 Jacques Peyclit
68 Per Eg Pedersen
69 Eric Silvestre

70 Maik Kurr

71 Alain Serrand

72 Jerome Monclard
73 Erich Goschl

74 Bruno Gili

75 Albert Davi Recasens
76 Pigeon Eric

77 Bart Willems

78 Jean-claude Marion
79 Thomas Gabs

80 Alain Roulleaux

81 Eric Moisseron

82 Jouni Mutka

83 Carlos Monteiro

84 Ludovic Mamet

85 Kaj Isaksen

86 Dirk Straul3

87 Eric Pomet

88 Yvan Robin

89 Rui Botao

90 Vincent Gourlain
91 Pascal Thomas
92 Brian Rowe

93 Jes Aage Henning

Youth team ASKOE Austria
KOB ZPV Prostejov
Guyancourt Orientation 78
Care-Vevey Orientation
ECHO73 CHAMBERY

Club d'Orientation Lorientais
SV Robotron Dresden

Punto Nord

ADOL

TROL Belgium

LC Erste Bank

Dinan Course Orientation
CAHORS

Marseille Course Orientation
OK Azimuts

Charente Orientation Feuillade
Youth team ASKOE Austria
Toulouse Olympique
Aérospatiale Club

TOULON SPORTS NATURE
Naturfreunde Wien - OL-Team
BriveCorrézeCO

Kolding Orienterings Klub
ECHO73 CHAMBERY
Sonnenschein

Toulouse Olympique
Aérospatiale Club
C.S.PERTUIS

OLC Wahring

ORIENT'ALP

Club Orientacié Catalunya
Vikazim

Omega

CA Rosé

OK MELFAR

Club orientation Loisirs Etrechy
Vikazim

Suunta Jyvaskyla

COC - Clube Orientagdo do
Villeneuve d'Ascq Lille
Métropole Orientation

OK SNAB

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
TOULON SPORTS NATURE
ROBIN'O

COC - Clube Orientacao do
Opale Orientation

Opale Orientation

GEN

Kolding Orienterings Klub

AUT
CZE

FRA
SUl

FRA
FRA
GER
ITA

ESP

BEL

AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
LAT
FRA
AUT

FRA

FRA
AUT
FRA
DEN
FRA
GER

FRA

FRA
AUT
FRA
ESP
FRA
BEL
SuUI
DEN
FRA
FRA
FIN
POR

FRA

DEN
GER
FRA
FRA
POR
FRA
FRA
IRL

DEN

82:29:00
83:39:00
84:34:00
85:10:00
86:08:00
86:20:00
86:26:00
86:41:00
86:43:00
87:00:00
88:46:00
88:55:00
89:41:00
90:07:00
90:38:00
91:33:00
92:32:00

92:37:00

93:06:00
94:05:00
94:08:00
95:33:00
96:28:00
96:47:00

98:36:00

98:46:00
98:54:00
99:29:00
99:44:00
101:30:00
102:10:00
103:37:00
104:26:00
104:34:00
105:48:00
105:51:00
107:30:00

108:16:00

109:53:00
111:38:00
115:04:00
115:05:00
115:11:00
115:51:00
118:54:00
119:48:00
121:11:00

+38:27
+39:37
+40:32
+41:08
+42:06
+42:18
+42:24
+42:39
+42:41
+42:58
+44:44
+44:53
+45:39
+46:05
+46:36
+47:31
+48:30

+48:35

+49:04
+50:03
+50:06
+51:31
+52:26
+52:45

+54:34

+54:44
+54:52
+55:27
+55:42
+57:28
+58:08
+59:35
+60:24
+60:32
+61:46
+61:49
+63:28

+64:14

+65:51
+67:36
+71:02
+71:03
+71:09
+71:49
+74:52
+75:46
+77:09



94 Bertrand Pellin

95 Jean-frangois Dumail

96 Vincent Desplanques
97 Yves Riollet
98 Martin Wenk
99 Michael Voit
100 Vincent Bourmault
101 Niels Jensen
102 Karl Eriksson

103 Axel Drapp

104 Thomassin Jean-luc

105 Juan Antonio Lopez Pérez
106 Didier Darimont

107 David Farell i Garrigds

108 Julius Garray
109 Denis Collomb

110 Gilles Vayssat
111 Dominique Boutin
112 Christian ANGLADE

113 Peter Kollenbach
114 Mickael Bidet

115 Didier Boutinet
116 Ferruccio Unternaher
117 Philippe Papin

118 Pim Van Der Wijk
119 Christian Duterage
120 Wtodzimierz Gapinski
121 Gilles Durand
122 Jean-jacques Picazo
Michel Olive
Tomas Ray
Niklaus Moser

Colm O'sullivan

Jean Francois Loterie
Raimondas Olisauskas
Vinicio Bossard

Regis Basset

Laurent Roche

A C Beauchamp
Sud Médoc Orientation Gironde

Valbonne Sophia Antipolis
Orientation
Orientation 53

Thurgorienta OLG Pfaffikon

VL Nirnberg

7205PL - Le Mans Athlétisme 72
OK SNAB

Uddevalla Orienteringsklubb

OLG Bern

ALCO 69

COMA

ASUB Orientation

Cerdagne Capcir International
Orienteering

C.O.Liege

co amberieu

Noyon Course d'Orientation
Opale Orientation
Club d'Orientation Lorientais

Ski-Club Helsa e.V.
ASUL Sports Nature

Charente Orientation Feuillade

ASCO Lugano
Villeneuve d'Ascq Lille
Métropole Orientation
Olifant

Guyancourt Orientation 78
WKS Wawel

CPLVR

C.S.PERTUIS

AS QUETIGNY

OK77

ol norska

Bishopstown Orienteering club

Tous Azimuts Douai
Perkunas OK - Azuolas OK
ASCO Lugano

ASUL Sports Nature

Poitiers Course d'Orientation

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

SuUl

GER

FRA

DEN

SWE

SuUl

FRA
ESP
BEL

FRA

BEL
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

GER
FRA

FRA

SUI

FRA

NED
FRA
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN

SuUI

IRL

FRA
LTU
SuUl

FRA

FRA

121:48:00

121:55:00

122:25:00
126:07:00
126:17:00
126:54:00
127:22:00
129:14:00
132:21:00

133:48:00
134:30:00
137:22:00
138:31:00

139:11:00

139:31:00
140:33:00

141:23:00
143:55:00
145:00:00

145:58:00
150:44:00

150:45:00
156:08:00
156:34:00

159:35:00
161:03:00
169:02:00
181:22:00
181:29:00

dns

mp

dns

dns

dns

dns

dnf

+77:46

+77:53

+78:23

+82:05

+82:15

+82:52

+83:20

+85:12

+88:19

+89:46
+90:28
+93:20
+94:29

+95:09

+95:29
+96:31

+97:21

+99:53

+100:58

+101:56
+106:42

+106:43

+112:06

+112:32

+115:33
+117:01
+125:00
+137:20
+137:27



Greg Hull

Kent Ostermark Jensen
Vincent Roger
Francois CAILLET
Jean-luc Claudepierre

Didier Gandy

Dr Brendan O'brien
Hervé Petitjean
Tom Eirik Eikanger

Cork Orienteering Club
Kolding Orienteringsklub
Guyancourt Orientation 78
AS QUETIGNY

co colmar

Valbonne Sophia Antipolis
Orientation

Kerry Orienteers

Brest Orientation

IL Gular

IRL

DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

IRL
FRA
NOR

mp
dns

dns
mp



